
G10 - Klassik 83

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
25 - 28 July 2019

Result of Rennen 1

Börde Klassik 2019
Klassik Motorsport

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Klassik 350 (bis 1983)
 

111 Harald Müller (DE)  1 -- 8 laps --Aermacchi Metisse
Scuderia il ruggito del cervo

14:53.344 1:49.684 8

21 Bernd Pöllmann (DE) 59.022 2 59.022Aermacchi A la doro 15:52.366 1:56.697 8

91 Marja Elisat (DE) 5.761 3 1:04.783Ducati MKIII 350 Corsa 15:58.127 1:56.850 4

3 Christoph Pietsch (DE) 17.062 4 1:21.845Ducati 350 MK3 16:15.189 1:58.031 4

61 Ruediger Freund (DE)  5 -- 7 laps --MV  Agusta 350 Corsa Racer
Racing - Team Schweiz

14:51.457 2:02.230 7

196 Benny Lysen (DK) 3.224 6 3.224Honda CB350 14:54.681 2:05.718 7

67 Walter Öxler (DE) 1:33.198 7 1:36.422MV  Agusta 350 Sport 16:27.879 2:18.109 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Klassik 500 (bis 1983)
 

2 Mathias Weichel (DE)  1 -- 8 laps --Benelli RS500
Benelli C lass ic  Racing Germany

14:47.020 1:49.562 7

86 Patrick Buschkönig (DE) 0.861 2 0.861Yamaha SR500
Class ic  Petrol Brothers

14:47.881 1:49.771 2

14 Kevin Manz (CH) 7.864 3 8.725Yamaha SR500 14:55.745 1:50.076 4

89 Klemens Lambert (DE) 4.579 4 13.304Ducati 450
scuderia aglio e olio

15:00.324 1:51.298 8

30 Klaus Moeris (DE) 9.710 5 23.014Honda CB 400 N 15:10.034 1:51.688 7

15 Leo Gellings (DE) 3.594 6 26.608Benelli 500 quattro 15:13.628 1:51.353 5

587 Frank  Schreiner (DE) 2.970 7 29.578Yamaha SR500
Stiletto Design Vertreib

15:16.598 1:52.605 2

73 Albert Manz (CH) 0.975 8 30.553Yamaha SR500 15:17.573 1:52.943 2

173 Hendrik Knechtel (DE) 10.603 9 41.156Yamaha SR 500 15:28.176 1:53.356 7

245 Timo Ramolla (DE) 0.620 10 41.776Yamaha SR500
SR Manufactur Racing Team

15:28.796 1:53.423 6

117 Oliver Jaensch (DE) 10.852 11 52.628Yamah SR 500
Classicmotors

15:39.648 1:55.365 4

99 Hermann Bussmann (DE) 0.130 12 52.758Honda CX 500
H B C ross Race

15:39.778 1:55.428 7

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:49.562  in lap  7  by  nbr. 2 : Mathias Weichel (Benelli)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV

Ruediger Merdes Harald Roelse 
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Result of Rennen 1

Börde Klassik 2019
Klassik Motorsport

712 Andreas Gallo (DE) 11.151 13 1:03.909Yamaha SR
SR Manufaktur Racing

15:50.929 1:56.893 4

70 Sandra Lambert (DE) 0.731 14 1:04.640DUCATI 450
scuderia aglio e olio

15:51.660 1:54.127 8

512 Horst Kieß (DE) 29.231 15 1:33.871Honda XBR 500
Single Power Racing

16:20.891 2:00.668 2

68 Thomas Kelle (DE)  16 -- 7 laps --BMW Kaczor 15:28.857 2:09.092 5

97 Hans Joachim Egner (DE) 1.038 17 1.038Ducati 500
Scuderia aglio e olio

15:29.895 2:08.103 6

16 Werner Hennig (DE) 0.238 18 1.276Ducati Mark 3 Desmo
Scuderia il ruggito del Cervo

15:30.133 2:08.785 5

77 Manfred Walla (DE) 13.169 19 14.445HO NDA CB 500 Four 15:43.302 2:12.544 3

58 Mark Wirth (DE) 40.548 20 54.993Ducati 450 16:23.850 1:56.819 3

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

242 Hans Mühlbauer (DE)  DNF -- 3 laps --Honda FT500
Single Power Racing

5:46.183 1:52.334 3

164 Bruno Just (DE)  DNF -- 2 laps --Honda CB 250 RS
Justus Classic Racing Team

4:04.324 2:00.198 2

85 Tobias Buschkönig (DE)  DNF Yamaha SR
Class ic  Petrol Brothers

BIKE 77 - KEIN TRA NSPONDER
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